
BAR MENU
Hot Dog
Burger
Cheeseburger
Pie

Sweets
Cadbury Bites
Crisps
Soup of the Day

Junior Cherries Meal  Hot Dog, crisps, sweets, carton drink
Fresh fruit is available for free
Junior Cherries membership card 2019/20 only

Meal Deal A  Bottled beer, pie, sweets

Meal Deal B  Soft / hot drink, pie, sweets

Soft Drinks
Energy Drinks
Juice Carton
Water

Coffee
Tea
Bovril
Hot Chocolate

Foster’s  PET 330ml / 4%

Foster’s  PINT / 4%

Heineken  400ml / 5%

Heineken  Alcohol Free 330ml / 0.0%

Bulmers Original  330ml / 4.5%

Bulmers Red Berries & Lime  330ml / 4.5%

John Smith’s  440ml / 3.6%

Red Wine  187ml / 11.5%

White Wine  187ml / 11.5%

Rosé Wine  187ml / 11.5%

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£1.00
£3.50
£1.50
£2.50

£2.50

£7.50
£6.50

£2.50
£2.50
£1.00
£1.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Alcohol is available up to 10 minutes before kick-off and from 
15 minutes before half-time to the start of the second half. 

Alcohol to be consumed in the concourse area only.

*Not available in North Stand Outside Kiosk or South Stand

**Not available in South Stand

**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**

*


