## **BAR MENU**

Hot Dog	£4.00
Burger	£4.00
Cheeseburger	£4.00
Pie	£4.00
Sweets	£1.00
Cadbury Bites	£3.50
Crisps	£1.50
Soup of the Day	£2.50
Junior Cherries Meal Hot Dog, crisps, sweets, carton drink Fresh fruit is available for free Junior Cherries membership card 2019/20 only	£2.50
Meal Deal A Bottled beer, pie, sweets	£7.50*
Meal Deal B Soft / hot drink, pie, sweets	£6.50
Soft Drinks	£2.50
Energy Drinks	£2.50
Juice Carton	£1.00
Water	£1.50
Coffee Tea Bovril Hot Chocolate	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50
Foster's PET 330ml/4%	£3.50 **
Foster's PINT/4%	£4.00 **
Heineken 400ml/5%	£3.50 **
Heineken Alcohol Free 330ml/0.0%	£3.50 **
Bulmers Original 330ml/4.5%	£3.50 **
Bulmers Red Berries & Lime 330ml/4.5%	£3.50 **
John Smith's 440ml/3.6%	£3.50 **
Red Wine 187ml/11.5%	£4.00 **
White Wine 187ml/11.5%	£4.00 **

\*Not available in North Stand Outside Kiosk or South Stand

Alcohol is available up to 10 minutes before kick-off and from 15 minutes before half-time to the start of the second half. Alcohol to be consumed in the concourse area only.